
LOT 2 BISON ESTATES.

WD 1552-1359,

THOBER NILSON/THOBER ELOA P
190 NW BISON CT
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

14-2S-16-01608-102

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

14216.00 1.00/

05/15/2023 MLU
03/16/2023 SPF

07/23/2025 TP 6.53 54,852 0 0 54,852

STANDARD
3

173,313
6,600
54,852

234,765
54,852

179,913
0

179,913
234,765
179,913

1552/1359 10/15/2025 WD Q V 01 380,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

2911 PROPERTIES, LLC

THOBER NILSON

1538/1828 4/24/2025 WD Q I 01 475,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PRESTON AMANDA KRISTI

2911 PROPERTIES, LL

2026
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HX Base Yr

190 NW BISON CT, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,172 109.6100 122.76 266,635 1993 1993 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1747

BAS 196 100 2026 196 15,640

BAS 1,551 100 2026 1,551 123,761

FGR 220 55 2026 121 9,655

FGR 330 55 2026 182 14,522

FOP 88 30 2026 26 2,075

FSP 240 40 2026 96 7,660

2,625 2,172 173,313

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=34,16] W25 W26 S33 E14 N4 E6 S4 E9 N6 E16
S4 E6 N31 $
FGR=[YR=2026;ORIG=12,53] E22 S15 W22 N15 $
FSP=[YR=2026;ORIG=6,6] E24 S10 W24 N10 $
FGR=[YR=2026;ORIG=12,68] E22 S10 W22 N10 $
BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=28,43] W16 S6 S4 E22 N6 W6 N4 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=3,49] N4 W6 S4 W1 S8 E8 N8 W1 $
.
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,600.00 6,600.00 100 2026 2025 100 6,600

6,600

1 0100 C SFR 0 6.53 AC 1.00 1.00 1.20 7,000.00 8,400.00 54,852


